DULTMEIER SALES  •  OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  www.dultmeier.com  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     E0478
Fuel Tanks
Both available in SINGLE or DOUBLE compartments. All tanks are baffled
with (2) 2" FPT TOP OPENINGS and a 1" FPT DRAIN OPENING. 14-Gauge
Steel. Order FILL CAPS and PLUGS from adjacent pages. Red enamel
finish (white available).
For safety, All Double Compartment Tanks are built with double bulkhead.
*All Tanks are Non-Stock; F.O.B. Factory.

with Containment Dikes
• UL142 LIsted
Ordering Examples:
D
D
DOUBLEWALL
Saddle Tanks in 4000, 4950, 6000,
8000, 10,000 & 12,000 Gallons
DOUBLEWALL
Skid Tanks in 530,
1000, 1900 & 2900
Gallons
KY 1900DBL (For 1900 Gallon Tank)
KY EQUIP-A (Equipment Pkg. Less pump & meter for 530-4950 Gallon tanks)
KY EQUIP-B (Equipment Pkg. With pump & meter for 6000-12000 Gallon tanks)
*All Tanks are Non-Stock;
F.O.B. Factory.
*All Tanks are Non-Stock;
F.O.B. Factory.
SINGLE &
DOUBLE
WALL
VERTICAL
FUEL TANKS
IND
Part No. Compartments Capacity * Dimensions Wt.
HS R150-1 Single 150 Gallon 24 x 24 x 61" 160 lbs. Call for
HS R150-2 Double 150 Gallon 24 x 24 x 61" 180 lbs. Delivered
HS R120-1 Single 119 Gallon 24 x 24 x 49" 130 lbs. Price
HS R120-2 Double 119 Gallon 24 x 24 x 49" 145 lbs.
* Note: Actual Dimensions are ± 1 inch.
Part No. CAPACITY WEIGHT
HS 300P 300 Gallon 200 lbs.
HS 520P 520 Gallon 300 lbs.
TANK ONLY
Part No. Capacity Diameter Steel Wt.
HS 550UL 550 gallon 48"x72" 12 gauge 510 lbs.
HS 1000UL 1000 gallon 64"x72" 10 gauge 870 lbs.
DIKE ONLY
Part No. Capacity Dimensions  Steel Wt.
HS 550CT 605 gallon 94"x72"x21"  10 gauge 660 lbs.
HS 1000CT 1100 gallon 101"x72"x36" 7 gauge 1200 lbs.
Call For Pricing on Larger Size Tanks & Dikes
Contain-A-Tank